Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 26Uhr

Frankreich - Ligue 1 2009/10

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
09.08.2009 17:00Uhr Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole - Football Club Lorient-Bretagne Sud 1:2
16.08.2009 21:00Uhr Olympique de Marseille - Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole 1:0
23.08.2009 21:00Uhr Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole - Toulouse FC 1:1
30.08.2009 17:00Uhr Paris Saint-Germain FC - Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole 3:0
12.09.2009 19:00Uhr Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole - FC Sochaux-Montbéliard 1:0
20.09.2009 17:00Uhr Racing Club deLens - Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole 1:1
27.09.2009 17:00Uhr Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole - Olympique Gymnaste Club de Nice C?te d Azur 1:1
04.10.2009 17:00Uhr Union Sportive de Boulogne Cote d Opale - Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole 2:3
17.10.2009 21:00Uhr Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole - Stade Rennais FC 0:0
25.10.2009 17:00Uhr Association de la Jeunesse Auxerroise - Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole 3:2
10.12.2009 19:00Uhr Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole - Association Sportive de Saint-Etienne 4:0
31.10.2009 19:00Uhr Grenoble Foot 38 - Lille Olympigue Sporting Club M?tropole 0:2
08.11.2009 17:00Uhr Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole - FC Girondins de Bordeaux 2:0
22.11.2009 21:00Uhr Montpellier H?rault Sport Club - Lille Olympigue Sporting Club M?tropole 2:0
28.11.2009 19:00Uhr Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole - Valenciennes Football Club 4:0
06.12.2009 21:00Uhr Lille Olympigue Sporting Club M?tropole - Olympique Lyonnais 4:3
13.12.2009 17:00Uhr Association Sportive Monaco FC - Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole 0:4
20.12.2009 17:00Uhr Lille Olympigue Sporting Club M?tropole - Le Mans Union Club 72 3:0
23.12.2009 19:00Uhr Association Sportive Nancy-Lorraine - Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole 0:4

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 26Uhr

Frankreich - Ligue 1 2009/10

16.01.2010
20.01.2010
30.01.2010
06.02.2010

13.02.2010
21.02.2010
28.02.2010
06.03.2010
14.03.2010
21.03.2010
28.03.2010
03.04.2010
11.04.2010
18.04.2010
24.04.2010
02.05.2010
05.05.2010
08.05.2010
15.05.2010

21:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr

19:00Uhr
21:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
21:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
21:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
21:00Uhr
21:00Uhr

Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole
FC Sochaux-Montbéliard
Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole

Olympique Gymnaste Club de Nice C?ted
Azur

Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole
Sade Rennais FC

Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole
Association Sportive de Saint-Etienne
Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole
FC Girondins de Bordeaux

Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole
Valenciennes Football Club

Olympique Lyonnais

Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole
Le Mans Union Club 72

Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole
Toulouse FC

Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole
Football Club Lorient-Bretagne Sud

Rickrunde

Paris Saint-Germain FC

Lille Olympigue Sporting Club M?tropole
Racing Club de Lens

Lille Olympigue Sporting Club M?tropole

Union Sportive de Boulogne Céte d Opale
Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole
Association de la Jeunesse Auxerroise
Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole
Grenoble Foot 38

Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole
Montpellier H?rault Sport Club

Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole
Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole
Association Sportive Monaco FC

Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole
Association Sportive Nancy-Lorraine
Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole
Olympique de Marseille

Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole

P P N W

WO WRMARPRRPRPDNMWERRPRPRPPOW®

=T =

NN PFP NOPFPFOFPPFPFOFPDNMNNDNLPR

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



