

Hinrunde

09.08.2009	17:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Football Club Lorient-Bretagne Sud</i>	1 : 2
16.08.2009	21:00Uhr	<i>Olympique de Marseille</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	1 : 0
23.08.2009	21:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Toulouse FC</i>	1 : 1
30.08.2009	17:00Uhr	<i>Paris Saint-Germain FC</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	3 : 0
12.09.2009	19:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>FC Sochaux-Montbéliard</i>	1 : 0
20.09.2009	17:00Uhr	<i>Racing Club de Lens</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	1 : 1
27.09.2009	17:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Olympique Gymnaste Club de Nice C?te d Azur</i>	1 : 1
04.10.2009	17:00Uhr	<i>Union Sportive de Boulogne Côte d Opale</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	2 : 3
17.10.2009	21:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Stade Rennais FC</i>	0 : 0
25.10.2009	17:00Uhr	<i>Association de la Jeunesse Auxerroise</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	3 : 2
10.12.2009	19:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Association Sportive de Saint-Etienne</i>	4 : 0
31.10.2009	19:00Uhr	<i>Grenoble Foot 38</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	0 : 2
08.11.2009	17:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>FC Girondins de Bordeaux</i>	2 : 0
22.11.2009	21:00Uhr	<i>Montpellier H?rault Sport Club</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	2 : 0
28.11.2009	19:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Valenciennes Football Club</i>	4 : 0
06.12.2009	21:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Olympique Lyonnais</i>	4 : 3
13.12.2009	17:00Uhr	<i>Association Sportive Monaco FC</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	0 : 4
20.12.2009	17:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Le Mans Union Club 72</i>	3 : 0
23.12.2009	19:00Uhr	<i>Association Sportive Nancy-Lorraine</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	0 : 4

Rückrunde

16.01.2010	21:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Paris Saint-Germain FC</i>	3 : 1
20.01.2010	19:00Uhr	<i>FC Sochaux-Montbéliard</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	2 : 1
30.01.2010	19:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Racing Club de Lens</i>	1 : 0
06.02.2010	19:00Uhr	<i>Olympique Gymnaste Club de Nice C?te d Azur</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	1 : 1
13.02.2010	19:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Union Sportive de Boulogne Côte d Opale</i>	3 : 1
21.02.2010	21:00Uhr	<i>Stade Rennais FC</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	1 : 2
28.02.2010	19:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Association de la Jeunesse Auxerroise</i>	1 : 2
06.03.2010	21:00Uhr	<i>Association Sportive de Saint-Etienne</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	1 : 1
14.03.2010	17:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Grenoble Foot 38</i>	1 : 0
21.03.2010	17:00Uhr	<i>FC Girondins de Bordeaux</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	3 : 1
28.03.2010	21:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Montpellier H?rault Sport Club</i>	4 : 1
03.04.2010	19:00Uhr	<i>Valenciennes Football Club</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	1 : 0
11.04.2010	17:00Uhr	<i>Olympique Lyonnais</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	1 : 1
18.04.2010	17:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Association Sportive Monaco FC</i>	4 : 0
24.04.2010	19:00Uhr	<i>Le Mans Union Club 72</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	1 : 2
02.05.2010	17:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Association Sportive Nancy-Lorraine</i>	3 : 1
05.05.2010	19:00Uhr	<i>Toulouse FC</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	0 : 2
08.05.2010	21:00Uhr	<i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	- <i>Olympique de Marseille</i>	3 : 2
15.05.2010	21:00Uhr	<i>Football Club Lorient-Bretagne Sud</i>	- <i>Lille Olympique Sporting Club M?tropole</i>	_ : _